


QC27-6

Harmonic Distortion:
	 Single........3%
	 Total..........3%	

			 

Base Model: 283PSL5250

MARATHON ELECTRIC
SYNCHRONOUS AC GENERATOR

TYPICAL DYNAMIC CHARACTERISTICS

Date:  1/19/2015

    60 HERTZ

0

0.5

1

1.5

LOAD REJECTION

R
ec

ov
er

y
Ti

m
e 

(S
ec

.)

0

0.5

1

1.5

LOAD APPLICATION

R
ec

ov
er

y
Ti

m
e 

(S
ec

.)

0

10

20

%
 V

ol
ta

ge
 R

is
e 600 V

0

10

20
LOAD APPLICATION

%
 V

ol
ta

ge
 D

ip

600 V

TYPICAL MOTOR STARTING CHARACTERISTICS
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